Blue Tarp Contractors

The list below includes local contractors who offer emergency “blue tarp” services, such as placing
temporary protective coverings over damaged structures. While all contractors are licensed by the Town
of Seabrook Island, the town makes no representation or warranty regarding the qualifications or
availability of any contractor. Property owners are solely responsible for making any arrangements with

a blue tarp contractor, and for any fees for the performance of such services.

A&I Fire and Water Restoration
3430 Buffalo Ave, Suite G
Charleston, SC 29418

Carolina Gutter Company of SC, LLC
1965 Bee’s Ferry Rd
Charleston, SC 29414

DLV Roofing and Exteriors
490 Jessen Ln
Charleston, SC 29492

GM Building Maintenance LLC
PO Box 555
Johns Island, SC 29457

Hart Roofing
PO Box 80925
Charleston, SC 29416

Holy City Exteriors, LLC

497 Jessen Lane

Charleston, SC 29492

Koenig Homes

3690 Betsy Kerrison Pkwy Ste 4B
Johns Island, SC 29455

Mike Dohoney’s Barrier Construction, Inc.

3312 River Landing Rd
Johns Island, SC 29455

Pivotal Restoration
1941 Savage Rd Suite 500AA
Charleston, SC 29407

Ron Welch Contracting LLC
1881-A Andell Bluff Blvd
Johns Island, SC 29455

Daniel Isaac

843-720-4900 landline
843-457-4191 cell
D3isaac@ai-restoration.com
Wendol Meeks
843-852-5010 landline
678-543-5636 cell
wendol.meeks@gmail.com
Ryan Wells

843-724-3477 landline
843-730-3548 cell
Info-chs@dlvroofing.com
George McDonald
843-608-3098 landline
843-817-1679 cell
Gm.60@live.com

Linda Hart

843-559-9432 landline
843-343-2039 cell
hartroofing@comcast.net
Bryan Jordan
843-789-4123 landline
Bryanjordan@holycityexteriors.com
Scott Koenig
843-212-2009 landline
843-367-1988 cell
scott@koenigbuilt.com
Mike Dohoney
843-768-3506 landline
843-822-8884 cell
mhdohoney@aol.com
Robert Knight
843-800-8985 landline
919-909-5784 cell
rknight@pivotalrestoration.com
Ron Welch

843-847-1903 cell
ronawelch@gmail.com




Rosser Painting, LLC
868 Laura Ln
Huger, SC 29450

Southline Roofing and Exteriors, LLC

209 Yvonne Cir
Ladson, SC 29456

Timeless Builders LLC
1704 Emmets Rd

Johns Island, SC 29455
Tom Martin and Son LLC
3069 Maybank Highway
Johns Island, SC 29455

W Frazier Construction Inc.

7050 Moberry Rd
Ravenel, SC 29470

Woodrum Concrete, LLC
301 Red Fox Run
Summerville, SC 29485

Jeff Rosser

843-819-3647 cell
Jeff.rosser@rosserpainting.com
Ignacio Lopez

843-442-6069 cell
Southlineroofingl @gmail.com

Jeremy Gingerich

843-302-9710 cell
timelessbuilderssc@gmail.com
Thomas Martin

843-559-3823 (landline)
843-830-7138 (Tom) 843-830-0424 (Tommy)
build@tommartinandson.com
Willie Frazier

843-556-8784 landline
843-209-4741 cell
williejr@wfrazierconstruction.com
Thomas Woodrum

843-530-6728 cell
Twwoodrum2@gmail.com




